
ENGLAND

Carmen Berrozpe 2023 Carmen.Berrozpe@hants.gov.uk

Chris Hughes 2023 chris.hughes@hants.gov.uk

Elisabeth Bruetschy 2023 Elisabeth.Bruetschy@hants.gov.uk

Emma Pearce 2022 emappears@gmail.com

John Kilner 2022 john.kilner@livingstreets.org.uk

Matthew Bridger 2023 Matthew.Bridger@hants.gov.uk

Ross Rawlings 2023 Ross.Rawlings@hants.gov.uk

Ryan Humby 2023 Ryan.Humby@hants.gov.uk

Steve Willoughby 2023 steve.willoughby@hants.gov.uk

Healthy Streets Alumni United Kingdom
Designers have completed Healthy Streets Foundation Training Course and 
the England Design Check Training Course


